Subway Yenu

https://menulist.menu
101 E 8th St, Tyler, United States
(+1)9036176968

The restaurant from Tyler offers 17 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $5.8. What User
likes about Subway:

Wow, that's like all the subways should be. Very clean building inside and outside. Fresh vegetables. Excellent
customer service. Comfortable atmosphere. Just a great experience. They even had small free candy channels!
read more. If you want to try delightful American meals like burgers or barbecue, Subway from Tyler is the place
to be, You can also discover nice South American meals on the menu. Even if you're only not so much hungry,

you can still treat yourself to one of the tasty sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack, The meals are
usually prepared in the shortest time and fresh for you.
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MEATBALL MARINARA SANDWICH $7.7

Drinks

COCA-COLA

Starters & Salads

POTATOE CHIPS

Sauces

APPLESAUCE

Tacos
KOSHER

Burgers + Sandwiches

BLT SANDWICH

Chopped salads

MEATBALL MARINARA CHOPPED
SALAD

$2.6

$1.7

$8.2

$7.2

Botiled Drinks

DASANI WATER

Full Salads

BLT CHOPPED SALAD

These types of dishes are
being served

PANINI

Side dishes

PICKLES

ORIGINAL LAY'S CHIPS

[ ]
Signature Wraps
CHIPOTLE SOUTHWEST STEAK
CHEESE SIGNATURE WRAP

NEW SWEET AND SMOKY STEAK
AND GUAC SIGNATURE WRAP

Ingredients Used
VEGETABLES
PICKLE

$2.6

$8.2

$1.6

$9.0

$9.0
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